
Red Rock Elementary School Bus Routes
2020-2021

*Wednesdays PM time 1 hour earlier*

Missilebase Bus Route
AM 
Stop

PM 
Stop AM PM

#1 #3 S.Bootleg Ct./S.Davis Ranch Rd. 6:55 2:55
#2 #4 S.Twin Hawk Ln./S.Davis Ranch Rd. 7:02 3:02
#3 #5 E. Leota Pl./S. Cattle Tank Rd. 7:07 3:07
#4 #6 S.Azalea Dr./S.Davis Ranch Rd. 7:15 3:15
#5 #7 E.Escondido Way Turnaround 7:20 3:20
#6 #8 E.Little Crow Rd./S.Estancia Dr. 7:23 3:23
#7 #9 S. Marylynn Ln./E. Missile Base Rd. 7:29 3:29
#8 #2 S.Aguirre Lane 7:39 2:41
#9 #1 Feedlot 7:45 2:35

***Updated October 2020***


